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RME-1000592 RME BO-AESMIDI
Breakout-Cable AES/EBU & MIDI

83,85 83,85

RME-1001158 RME NT-RME 12 Power Supply
for RME I/O Boxes

35,09 35,09

RME-1001178 RME M-32 AD Pro II 4.531,45 4.531,45
RME-1001179 RME M-32 DA Pro II 4.531,45 4.531,45
RME-1001180 RME M-32 AD Pro II-D 5.184,85 5.184,85
RME-1001181 RME M-32 DA Pro II-D 5.184,85 5.184,85
RME-12MIC 12Mic 12-Ch. Digitally Controlled

Mic Preamplifier with AVB & MADI
3.260,95 3.260,95

RME-12MIC-D RME 12Mic-D, 12 channel
microphone preamp with Dante &
Madi

3.932,50 3.932,50

RME-1XSINGLEMODEMODI RME 1x Single mode modification 423,50 423,50
RME-1XSINGLEMODEMODIFICATIONFORMADICARDS RME 1x Single mode modification

for MADI cards
332,75 332,75

RME-2XSINGLEMODEMODI RME 2x Single mode modification 598,95 598,95
RME-3XSINGLEMODEMODI RME 3x Single mode modification 907,50 907,50
RME-4XSINGLEMODEMODI RME 4x Single mode modification 1.197,90 1.197,90
RME-5XSINGLEMODEMODI RME 5x Single mode modification 1.512,50 1.512,50
RME-6XSINGLEMODEMODI RME 6x Single mode modification 1.754,50 1.754,50
RME-ADI-2-4PROSPECIALEDITION RME ADI-2/4 Pro SE 2-AD/4-DA

768 kHz, High-Performance
Converter

2.843,50 2.843,50

RME-ADI-2DACFSDIGITALTOANALOGCONVERTOR RME ADI-2 DAC FS, Digital to
Analog convertor

1.439,90 1.439,90

RME-ADI2FS RME ADI-2 FS High-Precision
192 kHz 2-Channel
ADAT.SPDIF.AES/EBU AD/DA
converter

906,29 749,00

RME-ADI2PROFSRBLACKEDITION ADI-2 Pro FS R Black Edition
2-Ch. High-End AD/DA Converter

1.923,90 1.799,00

RME-ADI6432 RME 128-Channel MADI- AES
Interface

3.400,10 3.299,00

RME-ADI6432REDUNDANT Bidirectional 64-Channel 192 kHz
MADI <> AES/EBU format
converter

3.872,00 3.579,00

RME-ADI6432REDUNDANTBNC Bidirectional 64-Channel 192 kHz
MADI <> AES/EBU format
converter

4.706,90 4.499,00

RME-ADVANCEDREMOTEUSB RME ARC USB - Remote Control
for UFX+, UFX II & TotalMix FX
devices

193,60 193,60

RME-AI4S192AIO Additional analog inputs of true
studio quality for the HDSP 9632
and HSDPe AIO

229,90 229,90

RME-ANALOGBREAKOUTCABLEBALANCED(BO9632XLRMKH) RME Analog Breakout Cable,
balanced (BO9632XLRMKH)

106,48 106,48

RME-ANALOGBREAKOUTCABLEUNBALANCEDFORHDSP9632HDSPEAIO RME Analog Breakout Cable
unbalanced for
HDSP9632,HDSPeAIO

50,82 50,82

RME-AO4S192AIO Additional analog outputs of true
studio quality to the HDSP 9632
and HDSPe AIO

229,90 229,90

RME-BABYFACEPROFS 24-Channel 192 kHz bus-powered
professional USB 2.0 Audio
Interface

1.010,35 835,00

RME-CD-ROMAUDIOCABLEINTERNAL2-PIN RME CD-Rom Audio Cable,
internal, 2-pin

4,84 4,84

RME-DIGIFACEAES Digiface AES 192 kHz Digital USB
Interface with
AES/SPDIF/ADAT/Analog I/O

2.268,75 1.999,00

RME-DIGIFACEAVB 256-Channel 192 kHz USB Audio 974,05 974,05
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RME-DIGIFACEDANTE 256-Channel 192 kHz USB Audio

Interface
1.627,45 1.627,45

RME-DIGIFACERAVENNA Digiface Ravenna 256-Channel
192 kHz USB Audio Interface

2.359,50 2.359,50

RME-DIGIFACEUSB 66-Channel 192 kHz USB Audio
Interface

592,90 592,90

RME-DIGITALBREAKOUTCABLEAES/EBU&SPDIF RME Digital Breakout Cable,
AES/EBU & SPDIF

76,23 76,23

RME-DIGITALBREAKOUTCABLEFORHDS RME Digital Breakout Cable for
HDSP9632,DIGIseries,HDSPeAIO

32,67 32,67

RME-DIGITALBREAKOUTCABLESPDIF RME Digital Breakout Cable,
SPDIF

48,40 48,40

RME-DMC842 24-Bit/192kHz 8-Channel AES42
Interface for Digital Microphones

3.617,90 3.617,90

RME-DMC842M 24-Bit/192kHz 8-Channel AES42
Interface for with optional MADI
card

4.343,90 4.343,90

RME-DTOX16I 16 x XLR Input 2 x D-sub
breakout panel

387,20 387,20

RME-DTOX16IO RME DTOX-16 I/O Universal
Analog Breakout Box

387,20 387,20

RME-DTOX16O 8 x XLR Input > D-sub and 8 x
XLR Output > D-sub breakout
panel

387,20 387,20

RME-DTOX32 D-sub <> XLR Breakout Panel for
AES/EBU

387,20 387,20

RME-FIREFACE802FS RME Fireface 802 FS -
60-Channel USB & FireWire
Audio Interface

2.297,86998 2.297,86998

RME-FIREFACEUCXII RME Fireface UCX II -
40-Channel 192 kHz, advanced
USB Audio Interface

1.742,47998 1.742,47998

RME-FIREFACEUFXIII RME Fireface UFX III -
188-Channel, 24-Bit/192kHz
high-end USB 3 Audio Interface

3.297,25 3.297,25

RME-HDSPEAIOPRO HDSPe AIO Pro - 30-Channel PCI
Express Card with Multi-Format
I/O

930,49 799,00

RME-HDSPEMADI RME PCI Express version of the
HDSP Madi

1.512,50 1.449,00

RME-HDSPEMADIFX RME 390 Channel 24 Bit/192 kHz
Triple Madi PCI Express Card

1.802,90 1.802,90

RME-HDSPEOPTOX RME Optical Expansion board for
HDSPe MADI FX

423,50 423,50

RME-HDSPERAYDAT 72-Channel 192 kHz ADAT/AES
PCI Express Card

671,55 659,00

RME-HDSPTCO Optional Hammerfall DSP
synchronization module

459,80 459,80

RME-M1610PRO RME M-1610 Pro 3.012,90 3.012,90
RME-M16AD 32- and 16-Channel High-End

Analog to MADI/ADAT converters
3.496,90 2.999,00

RME-M16DA 32- and 16-Channel High-End
MADI/ADAT to Analog converters

3.496,90 2.999,00

RME-M32AD RME 32-Channel High End
Analog to MADI/ADAT Converter,
19''

4.174,50 3.699,00

RME-M32ADPRO RME M-32 AD Pro 3.932,50 3.932,50
RME-M32DA RME 32-Channel High End

MADI/ADAT to Analog Converter,
19''

4.174,50 3.699,00

RME-MADIFACEUSB 128-Channel MADI USB interface
for mobile computers

943,80 943,80
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RME-MADIFACEXT 394-Channel 192 kHz USB 3.0
Audio Interface

2.335,37998 2.335,37998

RME-MADISFPMM SFP Module Multi Mode 111,32 111,32
RME-MADISFPSM SFP Module Single Mode 111,32 111,32
RME-MICSTASY 8-Channel, 24 Bit/192 kHz,

Remote controllable Mic
4.283,40 3.969,00

RME-MIDIBREAKOUTCABLE RME Midi Breakout Cable 42,35 42,35
RME-MRCMULTIREMOTE RME MRC Multi Remote Control 36,30 36,30
RME-NT-2(LOCKABLE)POWERSUPPLYFORI/OBOXES RME NT-RME 2 (lockable) Power

Supply for RME I/O Boxes
35,09 35,09

RME-QUADMICII RME 4 channel Mic Preamp, 9,5'',
1HU

701,80 701,80

RME-USB-CCABLEFORBABYFACEPRO RME USB-C cable for Babyface
Pro

12,10 12,10

RME-WORDCLOCKCABLEINTERNAL3-PIN RME Wordclock Cable, internal,
3-Pin

6,66 6,66

RME-WORDCLOCKMODULEI/OFORHDSP9632 RME Word Clock Module I/O for
HDSP9632 *

133,10 133,10


